

## THE LONGBRANCH FOUNDATION COVID-19 RESPONSE

The Longbranch Foundation is supporting the Key Peninsula Community by accepting donations for Key Peninsula Non-Profits. The Longbranch Foundation is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization affiliated with The Longbranch Improvement Club.

Please mail this form with your donation to:

The Longbranch Foundation, P. O. Box 111, Lakebay, WA 98351

My/our contribution: +\$500	♦\$250♦\$100	_ ♦\$50	_♦\$25	_\$		
♦ Charge to VISA/MC ♦ C	Check enclosed, paya	ble to The	Longbrar	nch Founda	tion	
Card #						
Expiration Date (MM/YYYY)			s on hacl	k of card)		
Name (as it appears on card)					ivilious, please	
Billing Address						
City State Zip					-	
Signature						
Email						
Direct my support to:						
Children's Home Society	R	Red Barn Youth Center				
Communities in Schools	К	KP Emergency Preparation				
Food Backpacks 4 Kids	Т	The Longbranch Foundation				
Key Free Clinic The Mustard Seed Proje				roject		
KP Bischoff Food Bank	6	Greatest Ne	ed			
KP Community Council						
KP Community Services						
KP News						